Mine ID
Mine Name

Mine Status

Operator

Select Year(s)

[~ (All)
v 2024
2023
2022
2021
[~ 2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
[~ 2015
[~ 2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
[~ 2009
[~ 2008

: 3609477
: HARMONY MINE

: Active

: ROSEBUD MINING COMPANY

Prod Qtr.
20244
20244
20244
20243
20243
20243
20242
20242
20242
20241
20241
20241
Total

Mine ID
3609477
3609477
Total
3609477
3609477
Total
3609477
3609477
Total
3609477
3609477
Total

Mine Employment / Production

Mine Information

Mined Material
Type of Mine
Location

Mine Site Address

Subunit
UNDERGROUND
SURFACE AT UNDERGROUND

UNDERGROUND
SURFACE AT UNDERGROUND

UNDERGROUND
SURFACE AT UNDERGROUND

UNDERGROUND
SURFACE AT UNDERGROUND

: Coal (Bituminous)
: Surface
: Clearfield, Pennsylvania

: 1135 Owens Road Kittanning PA 15753

Annual Employment/Production

Quarterly Hrs. Coal Prod.
74 2 074

0 0

74 2074
0 0

440 0

440 (]

8 493 47 577
1592 0

10 085 47 577
9418 34 049
1733 0

11 151 34 049
21 750 83 700

Avg. Empl Cnt.*
1
0
1
0
1
1

16
2

18
16
2

18
38



Mine Information

Mine ID

Mine Name
Mine Status
Status Date

Operator
Opr. Begin Date

Current Controller
Controller Start Date
Mined Material

Type of Mine
Location

Address of Record

: 3609477

: HARMONY MINE

: Active

: 05.12.2024

: ROSEBUD MINING COMPANY

: 19.11.2008

: J Clifford Forrest III
: 45 566

: Coal (Bituminous)

: Surface

: Clearfield, Pennsylvania

: 301 Market Street Kittanning PA 16201

Mine Information

Operator History
Operator

Rosebud Mining Company

Begin
Date

11/19/2008
07/04/1776

End Date

--Current--

11/18/2008



